AFINE
INVESTMENTS

AFINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
(formerly Domanolor Proprietary Limited)
(Approved as a REIT by the JSE)
(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)
Registration number 2020/852422/06
JSE share code: ANI ISIN: ZAEOOO303947
(“Afine” or “the Company”)

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY KSP OFFSHORE LIMITED (“KSP OFFSHORE”)

Shareholders are referred to the abridged pre-listing statement of Afine where it was noted that
KSP Offshore held 90% of Afine at date of listihg and was required to make 5% of its shares
available for tfrade in the open market in order to create liquidity in the Afine shares. The date of
listing was 9 December 2021.

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited,
shareholders are advised that KSP Offshore, an indirect associate of Mr P Todd, a director of the
Company, has tfraded shares in Afine as follows:

Name of director: Peter Todd

Name of associate: KSP Offshore

Name of company: Afine

Date of fransactions: See table below

Number of securities: Total of 506 189 shares sold - see table below

Class of securities: Ordinary shares

Price per share: Ranging from R3.71 to R3.95 - see table below

Value of fransactions: See table below

Nature of transaction: Sale

Nature of interest for associate: Direct

Extent of interest: 0.79% in total, with 4.21% of the specified 5% remaining
available for sale

How fraded: On market

Clearance to deal obtained: Noft required for an associate



Date of fransaction:

Number of securities:

Price per share (R):

Value of transaction (R):

10 December 2021
10 December 2021
13 December 2021
13 December 2021
14 December 2021
17 December 2021
17 December 2021
20 December 2021
20 December 2021
21 December 2021
23 December 2021
24 December 2021
29 December 2021
30 December 2021
30 December 2021
3 January 2022

4 January 2022

4 January 2022

5 January 2022

5 January 2022

82 169
100 000
17 831
51078
38 841
10 081
49 325
6 980
18 248
3301
30 100
1147
2011
10 294
17 500
1 431
340
44011
1 584
12917

3.75
3.71
3.75
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.82
3.80
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.85
3.90
3.90
3.95
3.90
3.90
3.95

308 133.75
371 000
66 866.25
196 650.30
149 537.85
38 811.85
188 214.34
26 524

71 167.20
12 543.80
114 380

4 473.30
35 142.90
39 631.90
68 250.00
5 580.90

1 343.00
171 642.90
6177.60
51 022.15

By order of the Board
13 January 2022

Designated Advisor

ADVISORS



