

AFINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED (formerly Domanolor Proprietary Limited) (Approved as a REIT by the JSE)

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)
Registration number 2020/852422/06

JSE share code: ANI ISIN: ZAE000303947

("Afine" or "the Company")

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY KSP OFFSHORE LIMITED ("KSP OFFSHORE")

Shareholders are referred to the abridged pre-listing statement of Afine where it was noted that KSP Offshore held 90% of Afine at date of listing and was required to make 5% of its shares available for trade in the open market in order to create liquidity in the Afine shares. The date of listing was 9 December 2021.

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, shareholders are advised that KSP Offshore, an indirect associate of Mr P Todd, a director of the Company, has traded shares in Afine as follows:

Name of director: Peter Todd Name of associate: KSP Offshore

Name of company: Afine

Date of transactions: See table below

Number of securities: Total of 506 189 shares sold - see table below

Class of securities: Ordinary shares

Price per share: Ranging from R3.71 to R3.95 – see table below

Value of transactions: See table below

Nature of transaction: Sale
Nature of interest for associate: Direct

Extent of interest: 0.79% in total, with 4.21% of the specified 5% remaining

available for sale

How traded: On market

Clearance to deal obtained: Not required for an associate

Date of transaction:	Number of securities:	Price per share (R):	Value of transaction (R):
10 December 2021	82 169	3.75	308 133.75
10 December 2021	100 000	3.71	371 000
13 December 2021	17 831	3.75	66 866.25
13 December 2021	51 078	3.85	196 650.30
14 December 2021	38 841	3.85	149 537.85
17 December 2021	10 081	3.85	38 811.85
17 December 2021	49 325	3.82	188 214.34
20 December 2021	6 980	3.80	26 524
20 December 2021	18 248	3.90	71 167.20
21 December 2021	3 301	3.80	12 543.80
23 December 2021	30 100	3.80	114 380
24 December 2021	1 147	3.90	4 473.30
29 December 2021	9 01 1	3.90	35 142.90
30 December 2021	10 294	3.85	39 631.90
30 December 2021	17 500	3.90	68 250.00
3 January 2022	1 431	3.90	5 580.90
4 January 2022	340	3.95	1 343.00
4 January 2022	44 011	3.90	171 642.90
5 January 2022	1 584	3.90	6 177.60
5 January 2022	12 917	3.95	51 022.15

By order of the Board 13 January 2022

Designated Advisor

